9:30

9:50

10:00

10:40

11:20

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:10

2:00

2:50

3:00

Joint East Slope Roundtable Meeting Agenda
June 13, 2018
Time 10:00 am - 3:00 pm
Parker Arts, Culture, & Events Center
20000 Pikes Peak Avenue, Parker, CO 80138

SIGN-IN

Chairs Welcome
Barbara Biggs, Sandy White, Garret Varra

Colorado Big River Issues
Brent Newman, Karen Kwon

Colorado River Risk Study
Andy Mueller, John Carron, Eric Kuhn

South Platte Regional Opportunities Working Group (SPROWG)
Lisa Darling, Jim Yahn

LUNCH

Drought Update
Taryn Finnessey

CWCB: Statewide Water Supply Initiative; Basin Implementation Plans
Greg Johnson

South Platte and Metro Planning
Barbara Biggs, Garret Varra

Lessons Learned in the Arkansas, Sandy White

Public Education, Participation and Outreach (PEPO) and Arkansas Forum, Jean Van Pelt
Basin Implementation Plan (BIP) Outreach, Gary Barber

Arkansas River Watershed Collaborative (ARWC), Mark Shea

Wildfire Mitigation, Chelsey Nutter

Lower Arkansas water quality, soil health and Agricultural Transfer Mechanisms, Mike Weber
Basin Story Map, Carol Ekarius

Roundtable Opportunities Workshop
Sean Cronin

Closing Remarks
Garret Varra

ADJOURN



