Joint East Slope Roundtable Meeting Agenda June 13, 2018

Time 10:00 am – 3:00 pm

Parker Arts, Culture, & Events Center 20000 Pikes Peak Avenue, Parker, CO 80138

9:30	SIGN-IN
9.30	SIGN-IN
9:50	Chairs Welcome Barbara Biggs, Sandy White, Garret Varra
10:00	Colorado Big River Issues Brent Newman, Karen Kwon
10:40	Colorado River Risk Study Andy Mueller, John Carron, Eric Kuhn
11:20	South Platte Regional Opportunities Working Group (SPROWG) Lisa Darling, Jim Yahn
11:30	LUNCH
12:00	Drought Update Taryn Finnessey
12:30	CWCB: Statewide Water Supply Initiative; Basin Implementation Plans Greg Johnson
1:00	South Platte and Metro Planning Barbara Biggs, Garret Varra
1:10	Lessons Learned in the Arkansas, Sandy White Public Education, Participation and Outreach (PEPO) and Arkansas Forum, Jean Van Pelt Basin Implementation Plan (BIP) Outreach, Gary Barber Arkansas River Watershed Collaborative (ARWC), Mark Shea Wildfire Mitigation, Chelsey Nutter Lower Arkansas water quality, soil health and Agricultural Transfer Mechanisms, Mike Weber Basin Story Map, Carol Ekarius
2:00	Roundtable Opportunities Workshop Sean Cronin
2:50	Closing Remarks Garret Varra
3:00	ADJOURN